
Te
l: 

25
2-

49
1-

80
00

   
Fa

x:
 2

52
-4

91
-9

97
5 

   
   

Em
ai

l: 
 fl

or
ez

de
si

gn
st

ud
io

s@
gm

ai
l.c

om
PO

 B
ox

 1
70

, 9
13

8 
C

ar
at

ok
e 

H
w

y.
Po

in
t H

ar
bo

r, 
N

C
 2

79
64

w
w

w
.fl

or
ez

pl
an

s.
co

m
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
flo

re
zd

es
ig

ns
tu

di
os

.c
om

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

A
M

E:

O
C

E
A

N
 B

R
E

E
ZE

 T
O

W
N

H
O

M
E

S
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 #

1 
TH

E 
A

SH
EV

IL
LE

 

PLANNING BOARD REVIEW SET
S C A L E :   1 / 8 "  =  1 ' - 0 "S C A L E :   1 / 8 "  =  1 ' - 0 "
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